©2003 Fairchild Semiconductor Corporation
Rev. 1.0.1
Features
• Low start current 0.2mA (typ)
• Operating range up to 500kHz
• Cycle by cycle current limiting
• Under voltage lock out with hysteresis

LIABILITY ARISING OUT OF THE APPLICATION OR USE OF ANY PRODUCT OR CIRCUIT DESCRIBED HEREIN; NEITHER
DOES IT CONVEY ANY LICENSE UNDER ITS PATENT RIGHTS, NOR THE RIGHTS OF OTHERS.
Ordering Information
Product Number Package Operating Temperature
  KA3882E 8-DIP
0 ~ +70°C
  KA3882ED 8-SOP
  KA3883E 8-DIP
  KA3883ED 8-SOP
Looking for pricing, stock, or lifecycle information?
Click below to explore more details on WIN SOURCE:
View KA3882ED on WIN SOURCE
Fairchild/ON Semiconductor Information